$525,000 - 16-1520 Moho Rd, Mountain View

MLS® #722280

$525,000

4 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,580 sqft
Residential on 3.00 Acres

HAWAIIAN ACRES, Mountain View, HI

Charming 4 Bedroom Home and a den with 2
baths on a 3 acre parcel that is nicely
landscaped. It has a brand new refrigerator,
with a washer and dryer. It includes a Vivint
security system that can be optionally be
included. It's $50 per month for security
service. 3 miles from the main Hwy. and a
Wide Paved road. To be sold in As Is
condition.<br>Conveniently located and a well

maintained home.

Built in 2006

Essential Information

MLS® #
Price
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres
Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

722280
$525,000
4

2.00

2

1,580

3.00

2006
Residential
Single Family Residence
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City

16-1520 Moho Rd
HAWAIIAN ACRES
Mountain View




State HI

Zip Code 96760

Amenities

Parking Covered

Interior

Appliances Disposal, Dryer, Range, Refrigerator, Washer
Exterior

Lot Description Cleared, Wooded

Additional Information

Date Listed July 1st, 2025
Days on Market 112
Zoning A-3A

Listing Details
Listing Office Aloha Land Realty
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